

CS No. : 641/19

22.02.2020

Present : Sh. Alok Bharti, Id. counsel for plaintiff.

At request, put up for consideration on
24.02.2020 at 2 pm.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/22.02.2020