

C.S. No. 641/19

24.02.2020

Present: Shri Alok Bharti, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
LOD alongwith authority has been filed by the plaintiff.
Put up for consideration on 05.03.2020.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/24.02.2020